
1 Maria Egawa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 33 68.80 37.21 31.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 2 2 3

2 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 2 4 3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 3 2 2 3

4 3T+3T 9.24 X 0.84 10.083 2 1 2 2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.80 3.803 3 2 1 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 4

7 LSp4 2.70 1.17 3.875 4 4 3 5

30.44 37.21

Composition 1.33 7.927.75 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.25

Presentation 1.33 8.088.00 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.25

Skating Skills 1.33 7.757.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75

31.59

2 Wakaba HIGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

NOEVIR 20 68.09 36.05 33.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.32 4.624 4 4 4 3

2 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 0.00 9.260 0 -1 0 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 3 3 3 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 3

5 3F 5.83 X 1.41 7.243 2 1 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 1.32 4.624 4 4 3 4

7 LSp3 F 2.40 -0.80 1.60-1 -3 -3 -4 -5

30.79 36.05

Composition 1.33 8.177.50 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.50

Presentation 1.33 8.428.00 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.50

Skating Skills 1.33 8.257.75 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.25

33.04

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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3 Yuna  Aoki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 36 68.05 36.90 31.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Lo 10.80 1.57 12.373 3 0 3 2

2 2A 3.30 0.77 4.073 2 2 3 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.843 2 2 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 2

5 3Fe e 4.66 X -0.28 4.38-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.184 3 2 3 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.514 3 3 3 2

31.46 36.90

Composition 1.33 7.758.00 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.50

Presentation 1.33 7.928.00 8.00 7.75 8.50 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 7.757.75 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.25

31.15

4 Rion Sumiyoshi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OrientalBio Meiji Univ. 21 65.40 34.03 31.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 2 4 3

2 3F!+3T< ! 8.66 -0.53 8.130 0 -3 -2 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 2 1 2 3

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.20 6.690 0 0 1 1

5 SSp4 2.50 0.67 3.174 3 2 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 3 2 3

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.85 4.053 3 2 1 3

30.25 34.03

Composition 1.33 7.928.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.50

Presentation 1.33 7.927.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.00

Skating Skills 1.33 7.757.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.00

31.37
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5 RINKA WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TOKIOINKARAMI HOSEI Univ. 7 60.14 32.44 27.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.292 3 3 3 3

2 3Lz 5.90 1.57 7.473 3 2 2 3

3 CSp4 2.60 0.43 3.032 3 1 1 2

4 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.16 6.980 0 0 1 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 3 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 3 2 2

27.72 32.44

Composition 1.33 6.836.50 6.25 7.00 7.00 7.00

Presentation 1.33 7.006.50 6.25 7.25 7.25 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 7.006.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.25

27.70

6 Maaya ISHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

St.Paul's 22 58.05 32.33 25.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 1.06 7.662 1 2 2 2

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.20 6.100 0 -1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 2 3 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.402 2 2 4 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 3 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 1 3 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.72 3.123 3 3 3 2

27.63 32.33

Composition 1.33 6.506.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.336.25 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.506.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50

25.72
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7 SAKURAKO TANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 39 50.58 28.75 21.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 0 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.732 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 1 2

25.43 28.75

Composition 1.33 5.335.00 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.584.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.505.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

21.83

8 Miyu MASUDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Toyo Univ. 2 50.49 29.54 20.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.70 9.102 2 1 1 2

2 3S 4.30 -1.43 2.87-5 -4 -2 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 0 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 1 1 2

28.53 29.54

Composition 1.33 5.255.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.335.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.175.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

20.95
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9 AIKO  MOTOE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 35 48.30 25.14 23.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.29 5.311 -1 -2 -1 0

2 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 3 3 2 2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 1 0 2 2

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 3 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 3 3 2 3

21.93 25.14

Composition 1.33 5.675.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00

Presentation 1.33 5.835.50 5.25 5.75 6.25 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.925.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25

23.16

10 Sara KOMINAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Waseda Univ 17 46.03 24.86 21.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.641 1 0 0 0

2 3Sq q 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 0 -1

24.43 24.86

Composition 1.33 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 5.425.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.50

21.17
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11 Rei YOSHIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Waseda Univ 38 46.00 24.83 21.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.782 2 0 0 0

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.632 2 0 1 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.853 2 1 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 1 1 2

22.20 24.83

Composition 1.33 5.255.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 5.255.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.426.00 6.00 5.75 4.50 4.50

21.17

12 MARISA YODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 9 45.01 24.06 20.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 1 0 0 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 2 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 2 0 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 0 1 1

22.63 24.06

Composition 1.33 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.425.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.084.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.25

20.95
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13 Kyoka KOJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 31 44.74 25.67 20.07 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 0 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

5 3S< < F 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1

25.08 25.67

Composition 1.33 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.004.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

20.07

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

14 Shioka  Yoshino

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 24 43.38 24.31 19.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.171 1 1 2 2

2 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 0 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 -1 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

23.89 24.31

Composition 1.33 4.674.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.674.50 5.25 4.25 5.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.005.00 5.25 4.50 5.50 4.75

19.07
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15 Kiri Hirakane

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 15 42.59 21.30 22.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 1 2

2 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 2 3 1 2

4 3T+1T* * 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 2 2

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.952 3 2 2 3

21.12 21.30

Composition 1.33 5.505.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.755.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.505.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50

22.29

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

16 Mai TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 40 41.96 22.90 20.06 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Loq q 4.90 -0.49 4.41-1 0 -2 -1 -1

2 3T+COMBO F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 0 1

24.43 22.90

Composition 1.33 5.084.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.924.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.084.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 4.50

20.06

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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17 Marin HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JAL 23 41.80 20.62 22.18 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 0 0 1 2

3 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 0 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 0 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.16 2.240 -2 -1 0 -1

21.50 20.62

Composition 1.33 5.505.50 5.25 4.75 5.75 6.00

Presentation 1.33 5.755.50 5.50 4.75 6.50 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.425.00 5.00 5.00 6.25 6.50

22.18

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

18 Ayano  Hirota

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Senshu Univ. 10 41.01 20.17 20.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 0 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 0 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.221 3 2 1 2

19.09 20.17

Composition 1.33 5.255.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.175.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00

20.84

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Women

Tokyo Regional

Sep. 21 - 24, 2023

Nishitokyo, Tokyo

Version:2023.84.9142.1294 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/09/24 20:23 Page 9



19 Airi MIYAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 34 40.17 21.33 18.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.601 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 2 0 2 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 2 -1 1 0

5 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 0 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 0 0 2

20.94 21.33

Composition 1.33 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 5.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 5.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.925.00 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.25

18.84

20 HINARI UBUKATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 12 40.09 20.47 19.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 0 1 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 1 1

4 CSp2 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

5 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 1

20.17 20.47

Composition 1.33 4.925.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.925.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.925.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

19.62
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21 Chikako Saigusa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 25 39.51 18.24 21.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F!*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 1 3 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 3 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 0 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 0 1 2

15.43 18.24

Composition 1.33 5.335.25 5.25 5.00 6.25 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.335.00 5.00 5.25 6.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.335.00 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.75

21.27

22 HARUA  BAMBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Waseda Univ 4 38.91 20.18 19.73 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 1 0 2 2

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 2 0 0 -2

4 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

5 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 1

20.25 20.18

Composition 1.33 4.925.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.924.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.50

19.73

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Women
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23 Hana HORIMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 8 38.33 19.59 18.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 0 1

4 3T<+2Tq < 5.13 X -1.68 3.45-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 2 1 1

19.73 19.59

Composition 1.33 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 5.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.50

18.74

24 Saya Mizukami

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 29 37.72 20.20 17.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -1 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 0 0 1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

6 2S+COMBO 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 0 0 0

20.23 20.20

Composition 1.33 4.423.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.333.75 4.00 4.25 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

17.52
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25 Kaede Hojo

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 3 36.85 19.56 17.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 -1 0 0

2 2S+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 -1 -2 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 -2 -1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 0 1

19.73 19.56

Composition 1.33 4.334.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.254.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

17.29

26 MIKA GRACE KUBOTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Keio University 28 36.16 18.53 17.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.23 2.13-5 -5 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 -0.32 2.08-1 -2 -2 0 -1

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 2 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

20.94 18.53

Composition 1.33 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

17.63

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Women

Tokyo Regional

Sep. 21 - 24, 2023

Nishitokyo, Tokyo

Version:2023.84.9142.1294 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/09/24 20:23 Page 13



27 Miyabi NAGUMO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CHUO UNIVERSITY 30 34.80 15.52 19.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T<+2Tq < 4.66 -1.68 2.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 1 0 0 -1

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 0 1 1

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.50 2.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.24 2.16-1 -2 -1 0 -1

18.06 15.52

Composition 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.50

Presentation 1.33 4.924.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.835.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25

19.28

28 Hiyori Konari

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 26 34.46 17.27 18.19 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!<<+2Tq ! 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -3 -2 -1 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 1 0 0

18.63 17.27

Composition 1.33 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

18.19

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Women
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29 Rin SONODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Toyo Univ. 32 34.14 17.19 16.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 -1 -1 0

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 1 0 0 0

6 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.57 1.13-3 -4 -4 -3 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

20.07 17.19

Composition 1.33 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.254.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.253.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

16.95

30 Saiko KIKUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ShirayuriFigure 1 32.54 16.25 17.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+COMBO+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 2

4 CSp3 2.30 0.38 2.681 2 2 1 2

5 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 0 -1 1

18.96 16.25

Composition 1.33 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.254.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.29

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Women
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31 Anzu YOKOYA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TOKYO DENTAL COLLEGE 37 32.37 14.84 17.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2Tq < 4.66 -1.34 3.32-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.042 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 0 0 0

15.36 14.84

Composition 1.33 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.504.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.53

32 Hiyori  IGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Aoyamagakuin Univ 18 32.19 16.12 16.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 1 0 0 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -1 0 -2

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.23 2.020 -1 -1 -1 -1

18.09 16.12

Composition 1.33 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.004.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

16.07
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33 Hiori TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Toyo Univ. 13 32.09 13.69 18.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<<+COMBO+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.15 2.100 -1 0 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 -1 1

5 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.370 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

15.25 13.69

Composition 1.33 4.505.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.755.00 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

18.40

34 SAYAKO  INOMATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

St.Paul's 27 31.41 16.01 16.40 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+2T< << 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 2 1

4 CSp3 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

5 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.430 -2 -1 1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 1 0 0

17.94 16.01

Composition 1.33 4.004.00 3.75 3.75 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.004.00 3.75 3.75 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.75

16.40

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Women
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35 ririka ohtani

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Keio University 16 30.58 15.39 16.19 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -1.68 2.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.990 0 1 1 1

4 3S<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 0 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 -1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

18.73 15.39

Composition 1.33 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.174.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

16.19

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

36 Kie OKABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 6 30.02 14.40 17.62 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 2 1 1 1

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.25 1.63-1 1 -1 -2 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 -1 0 0 1

7 CSp3 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0

16.65 14.40

Composition 1.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.424.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

17.62

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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37 KINA  TAKATSU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 19 29.46 15.40 15.06 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.901 0 0 0 0

2 2S+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

16.13 15.40

Composition 1.33 3.673.50 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.833.50 4.00 3.75 4.75 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.00

15.06

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

38 Rei Ito

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 11 28.18 13.44 16.74 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.48 2.12-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

5 2S* * F 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 1

14.30 13.44

Composition 1.33 4.084.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

16.74

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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39 HINAKO  OGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 14 25.25 10.18 16.07 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.411 1 0 1 0

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 1 1

12.06 10.18

Composition 1.33 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.004.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

16.07

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

40 HINA  MURAKAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Gakushuin Univ 5 24.61 9.65 14.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2S+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

10.60 9.65

Composition 1.33 3.753.75 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.674.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.833.75 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

14.96
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